"PAYMENTS-14"    WEST FELTON PARISH COUNCIL     PAYMENTS FOR THE YEAR-14  =   1st April 2013 to 31st March 2014          All figures are inclusive of VAT 
	Chq
	Cheque
	Description
	£ PAID
	PAY +
	Claim +
	Fees +
	ROOM 
	Insurnc
	Courses
	GRASS
	PLAY
	WORKS
	Lights+
	PWLB
	Burial
	Assets+
	s137
	Other+
	VAT

	No
	DATE
	Category
	TOTAL
	PAYE
	Admin
	Subs
	Hire
	Premium
	Training
	Cutting
	Field
	repairs
	Power
	Loan
	Ground
	Projects
	grants
	Transfers
	Paid

	267
	25.04.13
	PLAY-14a
	34.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	34.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	268
	25.04.13
	ROOM-14a
	180.00
	
	
	
	180.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	269
	25.04.13
	LIGHTS-14a
	180.62
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	180.62
	
	
	
	
	
	30.10

	270
	09.05.13
	s137-14a
	100.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	100.00
	
	0

	271
	09.05.13
	ASSETS-14a
	600.56
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	600.56
	
	
	0

	272
	09.05.13
	Project-13
	186.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	186.00
	
	
	31.00

	D.D
	20.05.13
	PWLB-14a
	472.75
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	472.75
	
	
	
	
	0

	273
	27.06.13
	PAY-14a
	1040.00
	1040.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	274
	27.06.13
	PAYE-14a
	260.00
	260.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	275
	27.06.13
	SUBS-14a
	454.68
	
	
	454.68
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	276
	27.06.13
	INSURE-14
	1175.50
	
	
	
	
	1175.50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	277
	27.06.13
	FEES-13a
	100.00
	
	
	100.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	278
	25.07.13
	s137-14b 
	150.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	150.00
	
	0

	279
	25.07.13
	GRASS-14a
	828.32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	828.32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	138.05

	280
	22.08.13
	WORKS-14a
	100.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	100.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	281
	26.09.13
	PAY-14b
	1040.00
	1040.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	282
	26.09.13
	PAYE-14b
	260.00
	260.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	283
	26.09.13
	LIGHTS-14b
	127.51
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	127.51
	
	
	
	
	
	21.25

	284
	26.09.13
	FEES-12
	100.00
	
	
	100.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	285
	26.09.13
	LIGHTS-14c
	72.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	72.00
	
	
	
	
	
	12.00

	286
	26.09.13
	PLAY-14b
	34.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	34.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	287
	24.10.13
	PLAY-14c
	125.28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	125.28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20.88

	288
	24.10.13
	LIGHTS-14d
	104.40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	104.40
	
	
	
	
	
	17.40

	D.D
	07.11.13
	FEES-14a
	35.00
	
	
	35.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	289
	24.10.13
	FEES-13b
	120.00
	
	
	120.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20.00

	D.D
	07.11.13
	PWLB-14a
	472.75
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	472.75
	
	
	
	
	0

	290
	28.11.13
	COURSE-14a
	80.00
	
	
	
	
	
	80.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	291
	28.11.13
	ASSETS-14b
	360.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	360.00
	
	
	60.00

	292
	28.11.13
	SUBS-14b
	40.00
	
	
	40.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	293
	12.12.13
	PAY-14c
	936.00
	936.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	294
	12.12.13
	PAYE-14c
	234.00
	234.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	295
	12.12.13
	WORKS-14b
	240.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	240.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	40.00

	296
	23.01.14
	GRASS-14b
	828.32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	828.32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	138.05

	297
	23.01.14
	PLAY-14d
	416.40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	416.40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	69.40

	298
	23.01.14
	LIGHTS-14e
	322.20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	322.20
	
	
	
	
	
	53.70

	299
	27.02.14
	LIGHTS-14f
	70.80
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	70.80
	
	
	
	
	
	11.80

	300
	27.02.14
	LIGHTS-14g
	61.20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	61.20
	
	
	
	
	
	10.20

	301
	27.02.14
	COURSE-14b
	50.00
	
	
	
	
	
	50.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	302
	27.02.14
	COURSE-14c
	80.00
	
	
	
	
	
	80.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	303
	11.03.14
	PAY-14d
	936.00
	936.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	304
	11.03.14
	PAYE-14d
	234.00
	234.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	305
	11.03.14
	CLAIM-14
	100.00
	
	100.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	306
	11.03.14
	ADMIN-14
	400.00
	
	400.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	307
	11.03.14
	PLAY-14e
	34.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	34.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	TOTAL
	PAYMENTS
	13776.29
	4940.00
	500.00
	849.68
	180.00
	1175.50
	210.00
	1656.64
	643.68
	340.00
	938.73
	945.50
	0
	1146.56
	250.00
	
	673.83

	
	
	
	TOTAL
	PAY
	Admin
	FEES
	ROOM
	Insur'nce
	Courses
	GRASS
	PLAY
	WORKS
	Lights
	PWLB
	Ground
	Projects
	s137
	Other
	VAT

	Vs 6
	Year-14
	BUDGET-14
	19.471.83
	4940.00
	500.00
	900.00
	180.00
	1201.33
	160.00
	3000.00
	200.00
	1900.00
	2700.00
	945.50
	245.00
	2600.00
	0
	
	


